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PLANT CERTIFICATION | Ellington Agriculture Center | 436 Hogan Rd., Nashville, TN 37220
plant.certification@tn.gov | 615-837-5137

Anni Self Mike Studer Amy Mayfield Travis Clarke Anna Swift
Plant Certification State Apiarist Office Manager Administrative Assistant || Administrative Assistant ||
Director 615-517-4451 615-532-3854 615-741-7088 615-837-5137
615-837-5313 mike.studer@tn.gov amy.mayfield@tn.gov Travis.Clarke@tn.gov Anna.swift@tn.gov

anni.self@tn.gov

DAVIDSON

=

Richard Link Debbie Eskandarnia Mike Studer
Plant Inspector Il Plant Inspector Il State Apiarist

Lisa Lawhead
Plant Inspector Il

901-706-1195 615-210-7677 615-330-0390 615-517-4451
Lisa.Lawhead@tn.gov Richard.Link@tn.gov Debbie.Eskandarnia@tn.gov Mike.Studer@tn.gov
Chuck Burton Mikey Holt Victoria Plant Hannah Nelms
Apiary Inspector Plant Inspector Il Plant Inspector Il Plant Inspector Il
731-333-5746 615-406-0636 615-854-2739 423-735-9110
Charles.Burton@tn.gov Keith.Holt@tn.gov Victoria.Plant@tn.gov Hannah.Nelms@tn.gov

Kyle Webb Aubree Morrison Cathy Selbert
Plant Inspector Il Plant Inspector Il Plant Inspector Il
615-517-5396 931-913-6956 423-444-6039

Kyle.webb@tn.gov Aubree.Morrison@tn.gov Cathy.Selbert@tn.gov 7.16.2024




